

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.10.2023		WPPIL No. 108 of 2023 <u>Sri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Sri Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time. List on 29.02.2024. Interim order, if any, shall continue to operate till the next date. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 10.10.2023 (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 10.10.2023 NISHANT