

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.08.2024		WPPIL No. 108 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> Mr. Manish Lohani, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. Amarendra Pratap Singh, learned Additional Advocate General for the State. 2. Two weeks' time is granted to the State to file its reply with respect to the facilities given to the Community Health Centre, Halduchour, District Nainital after it has been completed. 3. List on 05.11.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J) 27.08.2024 (Ritu Bahri, CJ) 27.08.2024 Rathour

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--